Scoresheet for Team: 52301 Avengers
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52301 Avengers

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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11286
11287
11288
11289
11290
11291
06973
07260

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Prog-ress

Name

Tsuchida, Ryusei
Kondo, Luka
Yamada, Keisuke
Murata, Masato
Matsuda, Riku
Mita, Yoshitaka
Tanaka, Kenta
Nagai, Tsuyoshi

Mikawa & Chita Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52302 Jamgress

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
AW WA

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O oo

06932
08732
08443
10800
10383
11017

Prog-ress

Name

Suzuki, Tomoharu
Nishiura, Toma
Takahashi, Masataka
Tachi, Katsutoshi
Arikawa, Masami
Kato, Takafumi

(52304) Shangri-La On 9/24/2019 At Kiss Shot

52301



Scoresheet for Team: 52302 Jamgress
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52301 Avengers

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
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N
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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0 0 0 0

Prog-ress

Name

Tsuchida, Ryusei
Kondo, Luka
Yamada, Keisuke
Murata, Masato
Matsuda, Riku
Mita, Yoshitaka
Tanaka, Kenta
Nagai, Tsuyoshi

Mikawa & Chita Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52302 Jamgress

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
AW WA

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O oo

06932
08732
08443
10800
10383
11017

Prog-ress

Name

Suzuki, Tomoharu
Nishiura, Toma
Takahashi, Masataka
Tachi, Katsutoshi
Arikawa, Masami
Kato, Takafumi

(52305) Power Space On 9/24/2019 At Prog-ress

52302



Scoresheet for Team: 52303 Ginyu Tokusentai
For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 52303 Ginyu Tokusentai

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 9

*

*

* k%
NN WDNWDN

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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Mikawa & Chita Fall 2019 Session

o
o
o
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0 0 0 0

Kiss Shot
Name

04967 Seki, Kazuki
10229 Inuzuka, Mai
10374 Nakamoto, Kazunari
10841 Ito, Ayaka
10110 Takaesu, Yuki
10488 Asai, Akemi
10657 Sawada, Yoshihisa

1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Team: 52304 Shangri-La

Host Location:

Kiss Shot

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
N NW AN OO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52306) Kony On 9/24/2019 At Prog-ress

O OO O o o oo

07636
04970
04968
07858
10107
10201
07857
10784

Furuta, Megumi
Hirose, Hayato
Sumi, Motoyasu
Tsuzuki, Kanae
Komatsu, Shota
Ohashi, Koichi
Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi
Tanaka, Takuto

52303

¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 52304 Shangri-La
For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Mikawa & Chita Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52303 Ginyu Tokusentai Team: 52304 Shangri-La
Host Location: Kiss Shot Host Location: Kiss Shot
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 04967 Seki, Kazuki *4 0 07636 Furuta, Megumi
* 2 0 10229 Inuzuka, Mai *5 0 04970 Hirose, Hayato
* 3 0 10374 Nakamoto, Kazunari *9 0 04968 Sumi, Motoyasu
* 2 0 10841 Ito, Ayaka N*2 0 07858 Tsuzuki, Kanae
* 3 0 10110 Takaesu, Yuki *4 0 10107 Komatsu, Shota
* 2 0 10488 Asai, Akemi * 3 0 10201 Ohashi, Koichi
* 2 0 10657 Sawada, Yoshihisa * 7 0 07857  Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi
* 2 0 10784 Tanaka, Takuto
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52301) Avengers On 9/24/2019 At Kiss Shot

Division Rep(s):

52304

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52305 Power Space

For Week Number:

Division: Mikawa & Chita Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
0
0 0 0 0 0 0

o
o
o
o
o

Team: 52305 Power Space
Host Location: POWER SPACE

SL MP Player #
* 9 07255
10317
08696
08958
07432
11284
11285
07252

N*
N*
N*

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kawai, Yusuke
Sugawara, Yoshie
Kashiwagi, Natsumi
Tomatsu, Hirotaka
Hagiwara, Yukie

Shimada, Yusuke ¥3,000
Maeda, Takuro ¥3,000
Sekiguchi, Ayaka ¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 52306 Kony
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4

NO B~ADWSD

O OO O o o oo

04930
07807
08961
09552
08884
07431
05357
11283

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Prog-ress

Name

Kuroda, Maiko
Suzuki, Yasuyuki
Harashina, Yasuhiro
Yada, Hirotaka
Okamura, Yoshinori
Kibune, Hikaru
Shibahana, Tetsuiji
Ando, Shinako

(52302) Jamgress On 9/24/2019 At Prog-ress

52305

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 52306 Kony

For Week Number:

Division: Mikawa & Chita Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1/14 On 09/17/2019 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
0
0 0 0 0 0 0

o
o
o
o
o

Team: 52305 Power Space
Host Location: POWER SPACE

SL MP Player #
* 9 07255
10317
08696
08958
07432
11284
11285
07252

N*
N*
N*

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Kawai, Yusuke
Sugawara, Yoshie
Kashiwagi, Natsumi
Tomatsu, Hirotaka
Hagiwara, Yukie

Shimada, Yusuke ¥3,000
Maeda, Takuro ¥3,000
Sekiguchi, Ayaka ¥3,000

Visiting Team

Team: 52306 Kony
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4

NO B~ADWSD

O OO O o o oo

04930
07807
08961
09552
08884
07431
05357
11283

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Prog-ress

Name

Kuroda, Maiko
Suzuki, Yasuyuki
Harashina, Yasuhiro
Yada, Hirotaka
Okamura, Yoshinori
Kibune, Hikaru
Shibahana, Tetsuiji
Ando, Shinako

(52303) Ginyu Tokusentai On 9/24/2019 At Prog-ress

52306

¥3,000



